便携式过滤装置
型号5MFP & 10MFP 过滤器 ModuflowTM p lus
航空航天
环境控制
机电
过滤
流体与气体处理
液压

会大大延长维护间隔。
10
型号说明：
产品号 名称
LTC01-0�Q 有载开关过滤系统
937393Q 滤芯
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Hydraulic Filter Division
Metamora, OH
LTC01
Load Tap Changer Filtration Package
SPECIFICATIONS
Flow rate:  5 gpm
Filtration:  High effi ciency Microglass III (B2 = 200+).
Enclosure:  Weatherproof NEMA 4 IP 65 with sealed safety
glass window.
Electrical service required:  115V, 10A, single phase, 60 Hz
Electrical motor:  ½ HP @ 1725 rpm w/ thermal overload
protection.
Filter bypass alarm:  Red strobe light indicates at 20 psid
over the fi lter element.  Auto shut-down at 40 psid.
Seals:  Nitrile
Weight:  approximately 80 lbs.
Compatible with most dielectric oils.
Rated for continuous duty.
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
 Part Number Description
 LTC01-02Q Load Tap Changer Filtration Package
 937393Q Modulfl ow Plus replacement element
HOW TO ORDER:
LTC01 Schematic
2.43
ELEMENT ALARM
(FLASHING RED LIGHT)
29.35
23.09
AIR VENTS
1.91
13.90
23.30
17.18
5.68
.48
25.00
23.00
2.77
INLET
3/4” NPT
3-WAY
BALL VALVE
15.75
3/4” NPT
2-WAY
BALL VALVE
OUTLET
17.01
2“ PIPE CLAMP
MOUNT
15.38
14.31
23.30
17.18
5.68
.48
25.00
23.00
2.77
INLET
3/4” NPT
3-WAY
BALL VALVE
15.75
3/4” NPT
2-WAY
BALL VALVE
OUTLET
技术参数：